

13.11.2025
Item No.19
Ct. No. 1
PG

WP.C.T. 26 of 2025
Union of India & Ors.
VS
Ex. No. 14370986 Ex Mess Cook
Sh Ram Surinder Singh

Ms. Sarda Shafor the Petitioners

PER, SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.:

1. As prayed by learned counsel for petitioners,
list the matter after a week.

(SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)